

7 RCA CIVIL DJ ADJ 1207/24 PANKAJ YADAV Vs. GIANNENDER SINGH

01.09.2025

Present: None.

Mediation failed. Mediation report is taken on record.
Be awaited till 11:30 AM

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: **01.09.2025** (GM)

At 11:40 AM

Present: Sh. Pankaj Yadav in person.
Sh. Akash Allahwat, Ld. Proxy Counsel for Sh. Vinit Malik, Ld.
Counsel for respondent No. 7.
Sh. Aarin Kaushik Ld. Counsel for respondent No. 2 to 6 and 9 along
with respondent No. 5.

Put up for arguments on **15.10.2025**.

Let, all parties be present either physically or virtually on NDOH.

TCR be sent back. Be called prior to the two days before NDOH.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: **01.09.2025** (GM)